Birthdays and Anniversaries

January
Stan's birthday

February

Mandy's birthday
Brady's birthday

March

Andy's birthday
Ted's birthday
Greg's birthday
Frances' birthday

April
Martha's birthday
Mom & Dad

June
Archie's birthday

August

Stan & Mandy
Henry's birthday
Tony's birthday
Jen's birthday
Shelly's birthday

1/18

2/04
2/27

3/07
3/12
3/17
3/31

4/12
4/29

6/07

8/01
8/15
8/17
8/22
8/29

October

Molly & Rory
Hank's birthday

November

Mike's birthday
Jackie's birthday

December
Ryan's birthday
Carter's birthday
Ryan & Jackie

10/15
10/29

11/11
11/24

12/01
12/17
12/29



