Birthdays and Anniversaries

January		October	
Stan's birthday	1/18	Molly & Rory	10/15
		Hank's birthday	10/29
February			
Mandy's birthday	2/04	November	
Brady's birthday	2/27	Mike's birthday	11/11
		Jackie's birthday	11/24
March			
Andy's birthday	3/07	December	
Ted's birthday	3/12	Ryan's birthday	12/01
Greg's birthday	3/17	Carter's birthday	12/17
Frances' birthday	3/31	Ryan & Jackie	12/29
April			
Martha's birthday	4/12		
Mom & Dad	4/29		
June			
Archie's birthday	6/07		
August			
Stan & Mandy	8/01		
Henry's birthday	8/15		
Tony's birthday	8/17		
Jen's birthday	8/22		
Shelly's birthday	8/29		